SYDNEY

Date
31/08/2019
31/08/2019

Date
1/09/2019
1/09/2019

Date
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019

Date
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019

Date
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019

Date
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019

Date
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019
1/09/2019

TIME
10:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

Time
9:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

Time
8:00:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
12:20:00 PM
1:50:00 PM
3:20:00 PM

Time
8:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

Time
8:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Time
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

Time
8:00:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

AFL Sydney Harbour Juniors
Grand Finals Fixtures

Competition
SH U11 City Division 2 2019
SH U11 City Division 1 2019

Competition
SH U11 North Division 3 2019
SH Youth Girls U12 North 2019

Competition
SH U11 North Division 2 2019
SH U11 North Division 1 2019
SH U12 Red Division 3 2019
SH U12 Red Division 2 2019
SH Youth Girls U14 Red Division 2 2019
SH U13 Red Division 3 2019

Competition
SH U13 Red Division 2 2019
SH U13 Division 1 2019
SH U14 Division 3 2019
SH U15 Division 3 2019
SH U15 Division 2 2019
SH Youth Girls U16 Red Division 2 2019

Competition
SH U14 Division 1 2019
SH U15 Division 1 2019
SH Youth Girls U16 Division 1 2019
SH Youth Girls U18 Division 2 2019
SH U17 Division 3 2019
SH U17 Division 1 2019

Competition
SH Youth Girls U12 City 2019
SH Youth Girls U12 South 2019
SH Youth Girls U14 White Division 2 2019
SH Youth Girls U14 Division 1 2019
SH U14 Division 2 2019
SH Youth Girls U16 White Division 2 2019
SH U17 Division 2 2019
SH Youth Girls U18 Division 1 2019

Competition
SH U11 South 2019
SH U12 White Division 3 2019
SH U12 White Division 2 2019
SH U12 Division 1 2019
SH U13 White Division 3 2019
SH U13 White Division 2 2019

* Disclaimer: Match details are subject to change

Venue
Jubilee Oval
Jubilee Oval

Venue
Macquarie University - Jim Campbell Field
Macquarie University - Jim Campbell Field

Venue
Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval

Venue
Macquarie University - Northern Oval
Macquarie University - Northern Oval
Macquarie University - Northern Oval
Macquarie University - Northern Oval
Macquarie University - Northern Oval
Macquarie University - Northern Oval

Venue
Macquarie University - University Oval
Macquarie University - University Oval
Macquarie University - University Oval
Macquarie University - University Oval
Macquarie University - University Oval
Macquarie University - University Oval

Venue
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.

R R R R R R R R

Venue
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.
Olds Park No.

N N NDNDNNDN



