



AFL Sydney Harbour Juniors

Grand Finals Fixtures

Date	TIME	Competition	Venue
31/08/2019	10:30:00 AM	SH U11 City Division 2 2019	Jubilee Oval
31/08/2019	12:00:00 PM	SH U11 City Division 1 2019	Jubilee Oval
Date	Time	Competition	Venue
1/09/2019	9:00:00 AM	SH U11 North Division 3 2019	Macquarie University - Jim Campbell Field
1/09/2019	10:30:00 AM	SH Youth Girls U12 North 2019	Macquarie University - Jim Campbell Field
Date	Time	Competition	Venue
1/09/2019	8:00:00 AM	SH U11 North Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
1/09/2019	9:25:00 AM	SH U11 North Division 1 2019	Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
1/09/2019	10:50:00 AM	SH U12 Red Division 3 2019	Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
1/09/2019	12:20:00 PM	SH U12 Red Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
1/09/2019	1:50:00 PM	SH Youth Girls U14 Red Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
1/09/2019	3:20:00 PM	SH U13 Red Division 3 2019	Macquarie University - Ross Gwilliam Oval
Date	Time	Competition	Venue
1/09/2019	8:00:00 AM	SH U13 Red Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - Northern Oval
1/09/2019	9:30:00 AM	SH U13 Division 1 2019	Macquarie University - Northern Oval
1/09/2019	11:00:00 AM	SH U14 Division 3 2019	Macquarie University - Northern Oval
1/09/2019	12:30:00 PM	SH U15 Division 3 2019	Macquarie University - Northern Oval
1/09/2019	2:00:00 PM	SH U15 Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - Northern Oval
1/09/2019	3:30:00 PM	SH Youth Girls U16 Red Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - Northern Oval
Date	Time	Competition	Venue
1/09/2019	8:30:00 AM	SH U14 Division 1 2019	Macquarie University - University Oval
1/09/2019	10:00:00 AM	SH U15 Division 1 2019	Macquarie University - University Oval
1/09/2019	11:30:00 AM	SH Youth Girls U16 Division 1 2019	Macquarie University - University Oval
1/09/2019	1:00:00 PM	SH Youth Girls U18 Division 2 2019	Macquarie University - University Oval
1/09/2019	2:30:00 PM	SH U17 Division 3 2019	Macquarie University - University Oval
1/09/2019	4:00:00 PM	SH U17 Division 1 2019	Macquarie University - University Oval
Date	Time	Competition	Venue
1/09/2019	8:00:00 AM	SH Youth Girls U12 City 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	8:00:00 AM	SH Youth Girls U12 South 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	9:30:00 AM	SH Youth Girls U14 White Division 2 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	11:00:00 AM	SH Youth Girls U14 Division 1 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	12:30:00 PM	SH U14 Division 2 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	2:00:00 PM	SH Youth Girls U16 White Division 2 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	3:30:00 PM	SH U17 Division 2 2019	Olds Park No. 1
1/09/2019	5:00:00 PM	SH Youth Girls U18 Division 1 2019	Olds Park No. 1
Date	Time	Competition	Venue
1/09/2019	8:00:00 AM	SH U11 South 2019	Olds Park No. 2
1/09/2019	9:20:00 AM	SH U12 White Division 3 2019	Olds Park No. 2
1/09/2019	10:40:00 AM	SH U12 White Division 2 2019	Olds Park No. 2
1/09/2019	12:00:00 PM	SH U12 Division 1 2019	Olds Park No. 2
1/09/2019	1:30:00 PM	SH U13 White Division 3 2019	Olds Park No. 2
1/09/2019	3:00:00 PM	SH U13 White Division 2 2019	Olds Park No. 2

** Disclaimer: Match details are subject to change*